Racing

Class Results For Thu Aug 05, 2021 07:00 PM

Place

N o oA 0N

10

11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22

23

Boat Number

2230
2479
2607
2451
2456
2199
2491

2480

2600
2444

2238
2445
2478

2469

2482
2462
2485
2190
2127

2110
2189

2474

2200

00:37:35
00:38:52
00:45:58
00:47:13
00:47:38
00:47:51
00:48:14

00:49:41

00:51:45
00:52:58

00:53:26
00:53:55
00:53:59

00:56:40

00:56:52
00:57:08
00:57:33
00:58:05
00:59:01

00:59:05
00:59:09

00:59:13

01:00:23

Total Race Time |Boat Name

SMOKE
MERIDIAN
HIDEAWAY
MAVERICK
WHITE WING
EYE CANDY
JOY RIDE

GRAY WOLF

COHO

PARDON MY
FRENCH

ENCORE
HELIOS
BELLA

MENERVA

PUFFIN
COVENTINA
RUSH
SOLSTICE
PEMAQUID

QUEST
THE HUMMER

ARCTIC LOON

AURORA

Owner
STEVE TRAVIS

GLENN BONCI

MARDA PHELPS
JOE WILLIAMS
JIM MARTA

JOHN
MURKOWSKI

EVGENIY
GOUSSEV

FREDERICK
SAVOYE

JOHN KORN

DENNIS
MORAM

MICHAEL
FAGUNDO

JIM MEDLEY
CHRIS LUCE
PHIL DEAN

DEAN IWATA

WADE
BALLINGER

STEVE LEFLER

CORT
PERCIVAL

LINDA AND TOM
HENDERSON

CHRISTIAN
ROTH



24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

2601
1268

2138
2467
2425
2452

2431
2184
2045

01:04:04
01:04:13

01:05:22
01:05:49
01:08:19
01:11:37

01:18:07
01:24:00
01:24:05

ULTARIA
SNOWGOOSE

ROBERT HOPE
REVERIE
CIVITA
CRICKET

KALYPSO
TOURIST
THOSE GUYS

SCOTT
GROSENICK

JOHN HARRIS
JEFF SNELL
CORY BROWN

HEIDI
DRIVDAHL

CHRIS COLTEN
BILL DANIEL
TIM HUSE



